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Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/7/24 at
2:48:20 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Accident reported

6  Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2  Previous owners

Commercial vehicle

149,505  Last reported odometer reading

2015 FORD F-150 XL
VIN: 1FTMF1C8XFKD52202
PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2015 2017

Type of owner Commercial Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 3 mo. 6 yrs. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ontario Ontario

Estimated miles driven per year 31,339/yr 25,277/yr

Last reported odometer reading 32,456 149,505

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/E8eFx6jIZQLpZ1sJpqkH363q7YqYySK3AxRit-b3G6bDZnqoddjAhKrptQptGhBhBFRkIiam7FoSesu04lhuBSIhTz-a0h082Bycx2en8fpfEyrFvrKaloo4ofaj5BbwZb2iSxnjfxg5YUlxcs8E-x-FcduafIuVzcXrgJAaU1YnBTc3N3TEuq7dCOH2IL455jCowGIaNZioiEmDMpPvZ6fWs_MmTey9cNpyXBbCSRL_FGOU4-9CLZD8uB2F05DyL84tnnQJFVMo67jecOR6M-sCRcPO3AdksRtOcmmLaukGVfv1h9PA5Gtaz0j53CSIhYensvgbw0k0RQaU6BUX6DIExYXNEdz6XzQd_6HSnjOYF4Obla6nKw0FWqZr9c1X5l5VKoa8.cfx
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GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 02/28/2023 and 03/01/2023.

No Issues
Reported Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an
authorized Ford or Lincoln Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to
obtain more information about this recall.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Commercial
Vehicle

31,339 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/17/2015 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/19/2015 Ontario Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/691dCwXXsMhho0kyOG0w5dyoG10FezPQpH3OSDDJsYr1xj7VLjcSMNctXW2gLiUot7F4fDyiC-7oYHyQV_GouVdPhF46OU2Jlzsg_yXk9xUzJ85LfJmuRrj9W5I4soB0-JPeIJZvkPeBNi4b5DGZHvhy2hpoTYGTb6-IwRamaGBceeiFaXUGHeMZLMzEVi6ooxZsEs0U8Pp2Kk6aGPzRR5seOL8PYR5ltvzkgJA3deeC4d-97s48AhsexbOq1xVKJCPdoR2PfEE1w_xmvhsEplcAyKklY6u6eSJkT21TF2Mt2KZgLYyZfub1oGhWIa215J5QCoy58nb2_ltntnX245I0EeuEBNrRZjRSUg8LeteEasJDN3zU10drQE9D7SbHJ-pgiCwEF4Gpp48.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Dnbvls2rD11LBeyR_2MNKNAXe5-O6FBhVPHIecimMpL2oAgzC8QCo1UG7sFR16PZPlqlm2RMMFrdHzy4vlwwWPt9j-A6AhJzkP-6qSJR8OjdjB86i96IwD8UtAIJEeDtMThDXRYPeiBPAhKLlH5nkokQKlmjXq1jgOOVD55a7sayxkhiPpUMlO3ClS7Nc9_V53AoAEoqJHFK3y4Nl_-bcor1D6ubqlKtiMjAaZA9g9O2SD_YHIMmdw6Hky5hhUjb32ztAvi5q9NgF6IPeG78LwcCpcnLlSMGH7HIRbeLGnlXV6P6wH1oLdXWQBMyMivcvEqI48MPaUYb-5u0N6SiT3Mj_zeqXt4K0WGv9qk_mzsuqzrSPijbyt6OiR7ZnT7lT6LrCYN7AHrqROI.cfx
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Ministry of
Transportation

Registered as commercial vehicle
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

01/25/2016 3,584 Kennedy Ford Sales Ltd
Oakville, ON
905-845-1646

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 5,768 kilometers

02/03/2016 4,986 Kennedy Ford Sales Ltd
Oakville, ON
905-845-1646

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 8,024 kilometers

11/16/2016 23,753 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 38,227
kilometers

12/01/2016 32,456 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Odometer reported as 52,233
kilometers

02/23/2017 Kennedy Ford Sales Ltd
Oakville, ON
905-845-1646

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2017

Commercial
Vehicle

25,277 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/15/2017 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Passed Ontario safety standards
inspection
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

10/18/2017 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #17V652
Recall #17S33 DOORS WILL NOT
CLOSE OR OPEN WHILE DRIVING
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, A FROZEN DOOR LATCH, OR A BENT OR KINKED DOOR
LATCH ACTUATION CABLE, MAY RESULT IN A DOOR THAT WILL NOT OPEN, WILL NOT
CLOSE, OR OPENS WHILE DRIVING CONDITION.

http://www.kennedyford.ca/
http://www.kennedyford.ca/
http://www.kennedyford.ca/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
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09/05/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
Recall #18S27 CARPET SHIELDING
AND INSULATION REWORK

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

12/20/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #18V894
Recall #18S45 ENGINE BLOCK HEATER
WIRE ASSEMBLY - WATER INTRUSION
OR CORROSION

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

THIS MAY RESULT IN A LATCH THAT MAY NOT FULLY ENGAGE THE DOOR STRIKER WHICH
COULD CAUSE THE DOOR TO OPEN WHILE DRIVING, INCREASING THE RISK OF INJURY.
Remedy: PARTS ARE NOW AVAILABLE TO REPAIR YOUR VEHICLE. FORD MOTOR COMPANY
HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO INSTALL DOOR LATCH WATER SHIELDS AND REPAIR
ANY KINKS IN THE LATCH ACTUATION CABLES FREE OF CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR).

-

Description: IF YOUR VEHICLE IS INVOLVED IN A CRASH, DEPLOYMENT OF THE FRONT
SEATBELT PRETENSIONERS MAY CAUSE A FIRE INSIDE THE DRIVER OR PASSENGER SIDE
B-PILLAR TRIM (THE OUTBOARD FLOOR AREA NEXT TO THE FRONT SEATS) IN THE
VEHICLE PASSENGER COMPARTMENT.
A FIRE IN THE B-PILLAR AREA MAY SPREAD WITHIN THE VEHICLE AND INCREASE THE
RISK OF INJURY. YOU MAY NOTICE ODOR AND/OR SMOKE AS THE FIRE DEVELOPS.
Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO MODIFY THE B-
PILLAR INSULATION, REMOVE ELECTRICAL HARNESS TAPE REMNANTS, AND APPLY
SHIELDING TO THE CARPET INSULATION AND LOADSPACE TRIM PANEL (ON REGULAR CAB
VEHICLES ONLY) FREE OF CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR).

-
-

Description: OUR RECORDS INDICATE THAT YOU HAD PREVIOUSLY BEEN NOTIFIED OF
FORD SAFETY RECALL 18S45 AFFECTING THE ENGINE BLOCK HEATER CORD ON YOUR
VEHICLE BUT HAVE NOT YET SCHEDULED A REPAIR WITH A FORD DEALER. AS EXPLAINED
BELOW, WE ARE INSTRUCTING YOU NOT TO USE THE ENGINE BLOCK HEATER IN YOUR
VEHICLE.
IF THE BLOCK HEATER CORD CURRENTLY INSTALLED ON YOUR VEHICLE IS PLUGGED INTO
A WALL OUTLET, THIS MAY RESULT IN AN INOPERATIVE ENGINE BLOCK HEATER, TRIPPING
OF HOUSEHOLD BREAKERS OR GFCI EQUIPPED OUTLETS, AND/OR A RESISTIVE SHORT. A
RESISTIVE SHORT INCREASES THE RISK OF OVERHEATED OR MELTED WIRING, AND/OR
FIRE.
Remedy: FORD MOTOR COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO DISABLE YOUR
EXISTING ENGINE BLOCK HEATER CORD. THE DISABLING OF THE CORD WILL BE DONE
FREE OF CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR). WHEN REPLACEMENT PARTS BECOME AVAILABLE,

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
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10/01/2019 43,408 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 69,858
kilometers

12/01/2019 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

10/22/2020 97,058 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 156,200
kilometers

12/01/2020 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

05/13/2021 106,448 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 171,311
kilometers

10/13/2021 111,116 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 178,824
kilometers

12/01/2021 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

02/10/2022 119,984 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Front brake pads replaced
Wheel bearings repacked
Brakes serviced
Brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Front brakes replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 193,096
kilometers

10/12/2022 136,669 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 219,947
kilometers

12/01/2022 Ontario Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

FORD MOTOR COMPANY WILL NOTIFY YOU VIA MAIL TO SCHEDULE A SERVICE
APPOINTMENT WITH YOUR DEALER TO REPLACE YOUR ENGINE BLOCK HEATER CORD
ASSEMBLY. THIS WILL ALSO BE DONE FREE OF CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR).

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
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Ministry of
Transportation

Vehicle color noted as White

02/28/2023 Ontario
Damage Report

Accident reported with another motor
vehicle

03/01/2023 Ontario
Damage Report

Accident reported

10/12/2023 148,127 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Odometer reading reported
Odometer reported as 238,387
kilometers

12/01/2023 Ontario
Ministry of
Transportation

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle

12/11/2023 149,505 Master Mechanic -
Burlington East
Burlington, ON
905-634-4211

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Cooling system checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
Thermostat replaced
Serpentine belt replaced
Drive belt(s) replaced
Water pump replaced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Odometer reported as 240,605
kilometers

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/7/24 at 2:48:20 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.mastermechanic.ca/locations/home.php?location=burlingtoneast
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
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Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/7/24 2:48:20 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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